
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

22

6

33

4

12

1

Name

Dennis Gay

Bucky Gay

John LaBrie

Troy Duffin

Steve Burns

Steven Costello

Class

Super Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Formula

Super Formula

Formula

Laps

11

11

11

10

10

8

Diff

3.352

38.679

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

Total Tm

20:40.619

20:43.971

21:19.298

20:40.812

21:33.388

17:22.681

Best Tm

1:51.685

1:52.032

1:54.107

2:02.910

1:53.978

2:05.282

Sponsor
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Margin of Victory

3.352

Avg. Speed

98.631

Best Lap Tm

1:51.685

Best Spd

99.602

Best Lap by

22 - Dennis Gay

NASA Utah - Round 4

Race

Open Wheel Race 2

Race started at 15:15:03

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

6/22/2013 03:15 PM

Overall Grid


