## Overall Grid

NASA Utah - Round 4 Sorted on Laps

Race Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

Open Wheel Race 2 6/22/2013 03:15 PM

Race started at 15:15:03

Pos	No. Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor	
1	22 Dennis Gay	Super Formula	11		20:40.619	1:51.685	
2	6 Bucky Gay	Super Formula	11	3.352	20:43.971	1:52.032	
3	33 John LaBrie	Super Formula	11	38.679	21:19.298	1:54.107	
4	4 Troy Duffin	Formula	10	1 Lap	20:40.812	2:02.910	
5	12 Steve Burns	Super Formula	10	1 Lap	21:33.388	1:53.978	
6	1 Steven Costello	Formula	8	3 Laps	17:22.681	2:05.282	

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpdBest Lap by3.35298.6311:51.68599.60222 - Dennis Gay

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 6/22/2013 3:36:56 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring